Van Dyke Public Schools
District Paid Association Dues
For the Year Ending June 30, 2023

Professional Association

Institute for Education

Macomb Area Conference

Macomb Intermediate School District - Tri County Alliance
Macomb/St Clair County Business Managers Association
Macomb/St Clair County Transportation Directors Association
Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Middle Citites Education Association

Total

Amount

3,500.00
600.00
750.00
865.00
160.00

1,350.00

4,700.00
750.00
600.00

2,079.25

15,354.25



